
OFFICE OF THE 

      HOOGHLY RIVER BRIDGE COMMISSIONERS 
             (A STATUTORY ORGANISATION UNDER GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL) 

                ST. GEORGES GATE ROAD, KOLKATA-700 021 

  Page 1 of 1 

 
N.I.T. No. : HRBC/Pr & Co/02 of 2013 – 2014. 

     Memo No:-   HRBC/10T-95/2013/Pr & Co/4662                Dated : 22.04.2013 

Notice Inviting Offer for display of Hoardings and Kiosks 

1. Sealed offers are invited from agencies, individual firms or individual advertisers with adequate 
financial capacity to fabricate, erect and illuminate different types of display Boards, hoardings boards 
and Kiosks on different structures under the control of HRBC viz. Vidyasagar Setu (2nd Hooghly 
Bridge), Gariahat flyover, A.J.C. Bose Road flyover, Beck Bagan Ramp, Park Street Flyover, Lock 
Gate flyover, Nager Bazar Flyover (Dum Dum) and Kidderpur Flyover & Bridge for location not 
rented out. The types of display expected to be made are available in the tender document. 
 

2. Last date for receipt of application for permission of purchasing tender documents – 03.05.2013 upto 
3-00 P.M. 
 

3. Tender forms shall be on sale from the cash section of HRBC on 08.05.2013. The cost of Tender 
documents is Rs. 7,500/-. 
 

4. Sealed Tenders are to be dropped on or before 14-00 hours on 15.05.2013 in the Tender Box kept in 
the chamber of Director (Pr & Co) at HRBC Bhawan. 
 

5. The Tenders will be opened in presence of the bidders or their accredited representatives at 15-00 
hours on 15.05.2013. 
 
All terms and conditions have been described in the tender document. HRBC web site : 
http://www.hrbc.in  
 
               Sd/- S. K. Dutta 

Director (Pr & Co), HRBC   


